Disclaimer

The information contained in this website is for general information purposes only.

Service Availability

While Venus Coaching & Therapy Services shall endeavour to make this site available at all times, we will not be liable if, for any reason, the site is unavailable for any period of time. Access to this site may be suspended at any time without prior notice being given.

Disclaimer

Venus Coaching & Therapy Services is not liable for any damages arising in contract, tort or otherwise from the use of or inability to use this site or any material contained in it, or from any action or decision taken as a result of using the site.

The materials on this site comprise Venus Coaching & Therapy Services' views; they do not constitute legal or other professional advice. You should consult your professional adviser for legal or other advice.

While we endeavour to keep the information up-to-date and correct, we make no representations or warranties of any kind, express or implied, about the completeness, accuracy, reliability, suitability or availability with respect to the website or the information, products, services, or related graphics contained on the website for any purpose. Any reliance you place on such information is therefore strictly at your own risk. In no event will we be liable for any loss or damage including without limitation, indirect or consequential loss or damage, or any loss or damage whatsoever arising from loss of data or profits arising out of, or in connection with, the use of this website. This website offers links to other websites, thereby enabling you to leave this site and go directly to the linked site. Venus Coaching & Therapy Services is not responsible for the content of any linked site or any link in a linked site. We are not responsible for any transmission received from any linked site. The links are provided to assist visitors to the Venus Coaching & Therapy Services' site and the inclusion of a link does not imply that Venus Coaching & Therapy Services endorses or has approved the linked site.